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Parcoursbau:

6. Mai 2017
SAMSTAG
Bewerb 17:
Standardspringprufung
130 cm

2. TB NO LM Junge Reiter

Hindernisse:
Spriinge:
Richtverfahren:
Hohe:

Tempo:
Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:

Stechen:

SRS

FAE A
Team EquiME

10

12

A2

130 cm
350 m/min
440 m

78 sek
156 sek
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' Design

Magdolna ERDELYI (HUN) FEI Level 3
Markus BRANDSTAETTER (AUT)



